November Webinar Schedule
The following are the November webinars. You must register using the links below and you may be asked to download software before attending the webinar. If you have any questions or suggestions for future training sessions, please reach out to CCFATraining@massmail.state.ma.us.

CCFA Reconciliation
This webinar will review and demonstrate the billing and reconciliation workflow in CCFA. The moderator will also review the reconciliation adjustments on the billing reports. The webinar is open to all contract providers. Users are encouraged to submit their questions about reconciliation functionality when they register for the webinar. There will be time for questions at the end of the webinar as well. The moderator will answer as many questions as time permits.

Wednesday, November 2, 2016 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6954323462994791428

Thursday, November 3, 2016 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6745781291708962563

Monday, November 7, 2016 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6157818548267387395

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5104140062695243779

Wednesday, November 9, 2016 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7801867707745969667

Monday, November 14, 2016 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1593535774648354563

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1461920934268658947

Monday, November 21, 2016 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3274034844099340035

Tuesday, November 22, 2016 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5088623754604086275

Monday, November 28, 2016 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5319048406437106435

Tuesday, November 29, 2016 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3813491532569947651




CCFA Reconciliation Q&A
This webinar is an opportunity for users to submit their questions and issues regarding reconciliation and receive live feedback. Users are encouraged to submit their questions when they register for the webinar, but will be given opportunities in the webinar to ask questions.

Friday, November 4, 2016 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2931136749814647043

Thursday, November 10, 2016 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/68600008341692419

Friday, November 18, 2016 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2215163365109249283

Wednesday, November 23, 2016 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5117612378670484739

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM
[bookmark: _GoBack]Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4052263676681117443

